CLEANING PAPA

Category: Upholstery Cleaning

NOTE:

CLEANING PAPA PTE LTD

O +658944 3986

UEN: 201942134W
@ enquiry@cleaningpapa.sg

151 Chin Swee Road, #09-08, Manhattan House, Singapore 169876

Updated: Apr 2024

UPHOLSTERY CLEANING PRICE LIST

(RESIDENTIAL)
SOFA DEEP CLEANING
Items
FABRIC MATERIAL LEATHER MATERIAL
Ottoman S30
Single Seat / Armchair $90
2-Seater $140 )
3-Seater 5170 enquire for quote
3-Seater L-Shape $190
4-Seater $220
Items MATTRESS DEEP CLEANING
Single $70
Super Single S80
Queen $90
King $110
Super King $130
Baby Cot S40
Size STANDARD RUG DEEP CLEANING
Max. 2.5m radius $145
Above 2.5m - 4m radius $240
Above 4m radius $1.5/sqft

- No GST charges.
- Prices listed above are indicative. Price may be adjusted if there are any additional works to do.

- Prices incl. cleaning material, cleaning equipment, & transport fee.
- Prices, terms, & conditions are subject to change without prior notice.

- Min. service charges per trip is $130.00.

- For any Commercial Project/Other upholstery cleaning enquiries, please contact our Admin at +65 8944 3986
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